
Coaches:

Alex Veiga

Weedsport
(B) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 4, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Bishop Ludden
(Bishop Ludden)

3:30
PM

Rainbow
Lanes L

Dec 9, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Chittenango 3:30

PM
5:45
PM

Cazenovia
Sports Bowl

Bus/Driver:
Duane
Hildebrant

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

POSTPONED Dec
11, 2025 Thu Regular

Season Cortland 4:00
PM

Rainbow
Lanes L

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular
Season Solvay 3:30

PM
Rainbow
Lanes L

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season @ Homer 3:30

PM Hi Lanes
Bus/Driver:
Duane
Hildebrant

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 6, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Lighthouse
Lanes,
Oswego

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Homer 4:00

PM
Rainbow
Lanes L

Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular
Season

@ Christian
Brothers Academy,
Dewitt

3:30
PM

5:30
PM

Strike and
Spare Lanes L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Bishop Ludden
(Bishop Ludden)

3:30
PM

Strike and
Spare Lanes

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Chittenango 4:00

PM
Rainbow
Lanes L

Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Cortland 3:30

PM
5:30
PM

Cort-Lanes
Bowling
Alley

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Jan 21, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Solvay 3:30

PM
5:30
PM

AMF Strike
N Spare
Lanes

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

4:00
PM

Rainbow
Lanes L

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

4:00
PM

Rainbow
Lanes L
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